

Stoneville, MS 38776 PH (662) 686-3375 FAX (662) 686-4780 www.wildlifemiss.org

Wildlife Habitat Seed Affidavit

I, the recipient of this wildlife habitat seed provided by Wildlife Mississippi, understand that this seed must be used for food plots and is "NOT FOR SALE." Also, I understand that the seed received could be slightly below standard germination, if otherwise not stated.

By accepting this seed, I also understand that it does not give any rights to the use of the genetics contained within the seed or grain or any plant parts, pollen, or seed produced therefrom for breeding, research or seed production or for any other purpose whatsoever, other than use in wildlife plantings.

Any misuse of the seed may be subject to the client to legal action under U.S. Seed Patent Laws and/or the Plant Variety Protection Act. As a recipient, I also acknowledge to leave the crop standing for wildlife food.

By my signature below, I agree to the above terms to receive wildlife habitat seed from Wildlife Mississippi.

Customer Signature:	
Customer Name Printed:	_
Date Signed:	_

RETURN WITH ORDER FORM
ORDERS WILL NOT BE VAILD WITHOUT
A SIGNED AFFIDAVIT

Due by March 8, 2024

CUSTOMER DETAILS:				
NAME:				
ADDRESS:				
CITY:	STATE:	ZIP:		
PHONE#:	EMAIL:			
DISTRIBUTION LOCATION:				
☐ Amory, Mississippi		Flowood, Mississippi		
☐ Purvis, Mississippi		Stoneville, Mississippi		
ITEM/DESCRIPTION		QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
SPRING SEEDS: (April Distribution)				
CORN (glyphosate resistant) 50 lb Bag			\$25.00	
SOYBEAN (glyphosate resistant) 50 lb Ba	ag		\$18.00	
GRAIN SORGHUM 50 lb Bag	ag		\$18.00 \$12.00	
,000				
GRAIN SORGHUM 50 lb Bag				
GRAIN SORGHUM 50 lb Bag FALL SEEDS: (September Distribution) PRE-ORDER) WINTER WHEAT 50 lb Base	ag	SUBTO	\$12.00 \$12.00	
GRAIN SORGHUM 50 lb Bag FALL SEEDS: (September Distribution)	ag	SUBTO 7% SAL	\$12.00 \$12.00 TAL	

- Payment must accompany order in the form of check or money order made payable to Wildlife Mississippi. Credit card payments will only be taken online at <u>www.wildlifemiss.org</u>.
 Participants will be notified by letter, phone, and/or email when seed is available for pickup.
- In the event of a shortage of seed, the orders will be filled on a <u>first come</u>, <u>first served</u> basis. Failure to pick-up seed order at time of distribution will result in loss of payment and seed.
- You must provide a reliable contact telephone number in case there are questions regarding your order.

RETURN THIS ORDER FORM & AFFIDAVIT TO:
Wildlife Mississippi
PO Box 10
Stoneville, MS 38776